Division 4

Ranking
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104
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99
99
80
105
90
109
120
108
95
89
114
81
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101
79
119
118
114
96
87
106
110
82
93
93
91
103
117

Leadcrboard Draw for the month of May 202%

Player Name
ABBOTT, PENNY
ANGUS, MATHEW
BEATTIE, SHEILA
BELL, NORMA
CAMERON, TREVOR
CARROLL, JOHN
CARROLL, RAPHAELA
CARTWRIGHT, WENDY
CHAPMAN, CYNTHIA
COLLIS, JOHN
COSTELLO, LAVINIA
DALTON, JENNIFER
ECCLESHARE, JOAN
FARRELL, NITA
FERRIER, ELLY
HARMAN, RICHARD
HIBBARD, GILLIAN
HUMPHRIES, BEVERLY
JAMIESON, JULIE
KVASSAY, ANNETTE
KYLE, JENNY

LAKE, MICHELE
LESLIE, MEGAN
LEWIS, JOAN

LLOYD, GLENDA
MACTAGGART, WENDY
MAPLE, ROSEMARY
MCGRATH, TRISH
MCLACHLAN, PAULINE
MCLACHLAN, ROBERT
MEDSON, HELEN
MELVILLE, SHIRLEY
MONAGHAN, DENISE

ABF Number
0770728
0877247
0125067
0583561
0587052
0772682
0772690
0459771
0905127
1041649
0885339
1139347
0884898
0694495
0020958
0979171
1139355
0606601
1038354
0796840
0117102
0900400
1137840
1046942
0811981
0244635
0594695
0603155
0441171
0441181
0760455
0138096
0501948

MatchPoints
13951
4604
10425
5172
19620
10324
10324
12320
11726
3697
10697
2560
8874
25274
4895
6183
12670
9136
4511
8115
2740
2308
6183
11642
14099
8002
4695
5870
4695
4695
3891
10239
1877

Sessions Attended

63

31

42
26
100
44
44
52
59
13

53

14
39
117
20
30
59
50
20
34
19
16
30
53
57
53
29
23
26
26
12
61

15

Average
24.47
22.87
25.17
23.53
22.48
24.12
24.12
25.71
23.45
25.01
22.99
19.91
23.05
24.63
25.16
22.40
25.45
23.87
23.91
25.72
21.86
21.94
22.40
24.52
25.20
23.24
22.92
25.44
24.71
24.71
24.90
23.65
22.10

Notes



107
97
92
84
84
116
83
112
86

PUSEY, JEN

RAAEN, MEGAN
RAAEN, MITCHELL
SANDERS, JENNY
SANDERS, KEITH
SMITH, LYN

VAN ROSSUM, SYLVIA
WARING, DONNA
WELLAND, VAL

1068555
0967246
1159852
0992127
0992135
0915440
0731676
0917451
0350737

5162
4186
4821
4778
4778
4691
10533
5144
7652

25
17
20
20
20
37
45
38
49

23.11
24.50
24.80
25.28
25.28
22.39
25.34
22.72
25.24



